
2° TROFEO ORAZIO PETROLI

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Ragazzi Maschi
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 GODANI Corrado 1996 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 25.98
2 3 MARCHESE Davide 1996 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 26.72
3 6 BUSNELLI Niccolo' 1997 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 26.98
4 5 SCALONE Francesco 1996 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 27.27
5 7 GRANATO Giorgio 1997 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 27.72
6 1 SATURNO Giuseppe 1998 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 27.78
7 2 CANEPARI Kevin 1997 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 27.88
8 8 PATELLI Alessandro 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 28.57
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Serie 2
1 4 APROSIO Riccardo 1996 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 28.39
2 3 FERRETTI Leonardo 1997 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 28.49
3 5 FANTINI Niccolo' 1997 ITA Lavagna 90 28.77
4 6 GODANI Federico 1996 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 29.17
5 1 MAZZUCATO FACCO Luca 1998 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 29.50
6 8 POGGIO Federico 1998 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 29.82
7 7 ROSSI Tiziano 1997 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 30.16
8 2 PANNUTO Francesco 1998 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 30.44
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Serie 3
1 6 BATTAGLIOLI Davide 1998 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 29.29
2 4 BARTOLETTI Edoardo 1997 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 31.22
3 3 DEMICHELE Marcello 1997 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 32.05
4 5 VOTANO Mattia 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 32.13
5 7 FORTUNATO Simone 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 34.83
6 2 BONZAGNI Luca 1998 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 35.21
7 1 GRECO Davide 1998 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 35.24
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2° TROFEO ORAZIO PETROLI

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Ragazzi Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo
1 GODANI Corrado 1996 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 25.98
2 MARCHESE Davide 1996 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 26.72
3 BUSNELLI Niccolo' 1997 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 26.98
4 SCALONE Francesco 1996 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 27.27
5 GRANATO Giorgio 1997 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 27.72
6 SATURNO Giuseppe 1998 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 27.78
7 CANEPARI Kevin 1997 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 27.88
8 APROSIO Riccardo 1996 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 28.39
9 FERRETTI Leonardo 1997 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 28.49

10 PATELLI Alessandro 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 28.57
11 FANTINI Niccolo' 1997 ITA Lavagna 90 28.77
12 GODANI Federico 1996 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 29.17
13 BATTAGLIOLI Davide 1998 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 29.29
14 MAZZUCATO FACCO Luca 1998 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 29.50
15 POGGIO Federico 1998 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 29.82
16 ROSSI Tiziano 1997 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 30.16
17 PANNUTO Francesco 1998 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 30.44
18 BARTOLETTI Edoardo 1997 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 31.22
19 DEMICHELE Marcello 1997 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 32.05
20 VOTANO Mattia 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 32.13
21 FORTUNATO Simone 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 34.83
22 BONZAGNI Luca 1998 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 35.21
23 GRECO Davide 1998 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 35.24
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